
Pikes Coaches - Coach 2 
  

Test Valley School – 01264 810555 

  
  

07:50  Depart Base  

08:00  Andover Golf Club – Winchester Road  

08:04  Walled Meadow - London Road  

08:06  Pilgrims Way  

08:10  College Bus stop – College Side  

08:12  Anton Arms  

08:14  Hexagon  

08:16  Anna Valley Park  

08:18  Anna Valley Post Office  

08:21  Poplar Farm Inn  

08:23  St Johns Cross  

08:27  A343 Army Camp – Long Layby  

08:34  Test Valley School Stockbridge  

08:44  Arrive Base  

    

15:15  Depart Base  

15:32  Test Valley School Stockbridge    

15:42  A343 Army Camp – Long Layby  

15:46  St Johns Cross  

15:48  Poplar Farm Inn  

15:51  Anna Valley Post Office  

15:53  Anna Valley Park  

15:55  Hexagon  

15:57  Anton Arms  

16:00  College Bus stop – Opposite Side  

16:04  Pilgrims Way  

16:06  Walled Meadow - London Road  

16:10  Andover Golf Club – Winchester Road  

16:20  Arrive Base  

      
 

  


